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
with caretaker and park, close to shops and transport. Lounge opening on 
the terrace, 2 bedrooms, bathroom, separated kitchen, dressing. Cellar and 
closed garage. Selling fees. EPC: E. Ref.: C-1449. Charges/yr : 3444 €.

NICE CIMIEZ   420 000 €3P

EXC
LUS

IVI
TÉ

3P, 65 m², dans un immeuble niçois ravalé. Double séjour avec cuisine 
américaine équipée, 2 chambres, salle d’eau. À proximité du secteur de la 
Libération, du tramway et de la gare. Balcon. HCV. DPE : D. Réf. : C-1442. 
Charges/an : 1585.56 €. Lots : 18. ›› 2-bed 65 m², in a nice renovated 
building. Double lounge with fitted open kitchen, 2 bedrooms, shower 
room. Near the Liberation area, the tramway and the train station. 
Balcony. Selling fees. EPC: D. Ref.: C-1442. Charges/yr : 1585.56 €.

NICE CENTRE VILLE   220 000 €3P
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CENTURY 21 LAFAGE TRANSACTIONS

1, Rue Bonaparte - 06300 Nice
 lafage@casaland.com

04 93 56 60 60

*HCV : Honoraires inclus à la Charge du Vendeur

NOU
VEA

UT
É

Au calme, 3P 77 m² avec jardin 80 m². Spacieux séjour avec cuisine ouverte 
donnant sur la terrasse, 2 chambres, salle de bain, cave. Dépendance dans 
le jardin facilement aménageable. À 5 minutes à pied du centre ville. HCV. 
DPE : NC. Réf. : P-7054. ››Quiet, 2-bed 77 m² with garden 80 m². Spacious 
living room with open kitchen opening onto the terrace, 2 bedrooms, 
bathroom, cellar. Outbuilding in the garden, easily convertible. Just steps 
from the city center. Selling fees. EPC: NC. Ref.: P-7054.

NICE BAS CIMIEZ   355 000 €3P

EXC
LUS

IVI
TÉ

2P en dernier étage avec ascenseur, calme et lumineux. Balcon vue sur le Port. 
Idéalement situé, proche plages de la Réserve et commerces. Prêt à être habité, 
ce bien est un coup de cœur, idéal pour les vacances ! HCV. DPE : E. Réf. : P-7050. 
Charges/an : 960 €. Lots : 40. ›› 1-bed on the top floor with elevator, calm and 
bright. Balcony with view on the Port. Ideally located, close to the beaches of 
La Reserve and shops Ready to be inhabited, this property is a favorite, ideal 
for holidays! Selling fees. EPC: E. Ref.: P-7050. Charges/yr : 960 €.

NICE PORT   320 000 €2P

EXC
LUS

IVI
TÉ

Spacieux 2P, 50 m², très bon état, Sud. Séjour 29 m² avec cuisine ouverte, chambre 
avec dressing et grande salle de bain avec toilettes. Cave. Proche commerces, gare 
et faculté St-Jean-d’Angely. Parking en sus. HCV. DPE : C. Réf. : P-7052. Charges/
an : 1440 €. Lots : 280. ›› Spacious 1-bed, 50 m², in very good condition, facing 
south. Living room 29 m² with open kitchen, bedroom with dressing room and 
large bathroom with toilet. Cellar. Near shops, train station and faculty. Parking 
option. Selling fees. EPC: C. Ref.: P-7052. Charges/yr : 1440 €.

NICE RIQUIER   158 000 €2P

NOU
VEA

UT
É

À quelques pas Place Garibaldi, 5P, 136 m², très bon état, étage avec asc. Séjour 
avec cuisine semi-ouverte 48 m², 3 chambres, bureau, dressing, 3 SDE/SDB, 
2 balcons. Beaux volumes et emplacement 1er ordre. HCV. DPE : D. Réf. : P-7033; 
Charges/an : 2400 €. Lots : 23. ›› Just steps from Place Garibaldi, 4-bed 136 m² in 
very good condition, high floor with elevator. Lounge with semi-opened kitchen 
48 m², 3-bed, office, dressing, 3 shower/bathroom, 2 balconies. Nice volumes 
and prime location. Selling fees. EPC: D. Ref.: P-7033. Charges/yr : 2400 €.

NICE PORT   625 000 €5P

NOU
VEA

UT
É

Dans beau bourgeois, spacieux 3P traversant 70 m² avec jardin 50 m². Entrée, 
cuisine séparée, 2 chambres, séjour ouvrant sur la terrasse, cave. Charme de l’ancien, 
moulures et parquet en chêne. À 5 min à pied du centre ville. HCV. DPE : NC. 
Réf. : P-7041. Charges/an : 1836 €. Lots : 26. ›› In a nice bourgeois, spacious 2-bed 
through 70 m² with garden 50 m². Entrance, separate kitchen, 2 bedrooms, living 
room opening onto terrace, cellar. Moldings and oak flooring. A 5 minute walk 
from the city center. Selling fees. EPC: NC. Ref.: P-7041. Charges/yr : 1836 €.

NICE BAS CIMIEZ   275 000 €3P

Proche fac St-Jean-d’Angely, 2P 44 m², séjour avec cuisine semi ouverte, chambre 
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
double-vitrage, volets électriques, porte blindée, parquet massif. DPE : D. Réf. : 1444. Charges/an : 1064 €. Lots : 16. ›› Superb 2-bed completely 
renovated with quality features. 51.38 m² plus a balcony, on the 4th floor with elevator. Air conditioning, double-glazed aluminum windows, 
electric shutters, security door, hardwood floor. EPC: D. Ref.: 1444. Charges/yr : 1064 €.

NICE BOTTÉRO  312 000 €3P

3 pièces traversant de 61.76 m² en excellent état, avant-dernier étage avec ascenseur. Séjour marbre, cuisine équipée, douche à l’italienne, 2 
chambres, rangement, cave, et 2 terrasses. Honoraires 5.50% TTC inclus charge acquéreur. DPE : C. Réf. : 1455. Charges/an : 3146 €. Lots : 56. 
›› 2-bed through of 61.76 m² in excellent condition, penultimate floor with elevator. Marble lounge, fitted kitchen, walk-in shower, 2 bedrooms, 
storage, cellar, and 2 terraces. Buying fees 5.50% included EPC: C. Ref.: 1455. Charges/yr : 3146 €.

NICE FRANÇOIS GROSSO  289 000 €3P

2P traversant de 53.52 m² en 2e étage avec ascenseur, dans un bel immeuble de 1927. Double séjour parqueté de plus de 28 m², cuisine indépendante 
aménagée, chambre au calme, salle de bains avec WC. Cave en sous-sol. DPE : NC. Réf. : 1466. Charges/an : 2423 €. Lots : 23. ›› 1-bed through 
of 53.52 m² on 2nd floor with elevator, in a nice building of 1927. Double lounge of more than 28 m², done up independent kitchen, quiet 
bedroom, bathroom with TOILET. Cellar in the basement. EPC: NC. Ref.: 1466. Charges/yr : 2423 €.

NICE FRANÇOIS GROSSO  182 000 €2P

EXC
LUS

IVI
TÉ

EXC
LUS

IVI
TÉ

EXC
LUS

IVI
TÉ
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ZUCCARELLI IMMOBILIER

8, Rue de France - 06000 NICE
zuccarellimmo@gmail.com

04 93 87 14 46 - 06 27 49 73 12

VUE M
ER

Magnifique 4P très haut standing dans résidence recherchée «le Palatin».  
2e étage, 138 m², rénové. Vue imprenable. Salon, sàm, cuisine donnant sur terrasse  
26 m². 3 belles chambres avec SDE et SDB. Rangements, clim. Poss. garage. DPE : D. 
Réf. : 1222405. Charges/an : 4506 €. ››Magnificent 3-bed, sought after residence. 
2nd floor, 138 m², renovated. Amazing views. Living room, dining room, kitchen 
opening onto 26 m² terrace. 3 beautiful bedrooms with shower and bathroom. 
Storage, AC. Possible garage. EPC: D. Ref.: 1222405. Charges/yr : 4506 €.

NICE PROMENADE DES ANGLAIS   1 490 000 €4P

Situation exceptionnelle. 3P, 86 m², vue sur cour, 4e et dernier étage avec 
asc., magnifique immeuble classé XIXe. Vaste séjour cuisine US équipée 
donnant sur agréable terrasse/loggia, cellier, 2 chambres, dressing, SDB, 
WC. Cave. DPE : C. Réf. : 1298916. ›› Exceptional location. 2-bed, 86 m², 
view on courtyard, 4th and top floor with lift, Beautiful listed building of 
the 19th century. Vast lounge, open kitchen opening on nice terrace/
loggia, cellar, 2 bedrooms, dressing, wc. Cellar. EPC: C. Ref.: 1298916.

NICE CARRÉ D’OR/MASSENA   499 000 €3P

VUE M
ER

Emplacement géographique idéal. Beau 3P, 91 m², traversant, 2e étage belle 
résidence sécurisée. Double salon salle à manger au Sud, 2 chambres, 2 SDE, 
WC, cuisine, cave. Belle terrasse vue sur la baie des Anges. Possibilité garage. 
DPE : D. Réf. : 1199819. ›› Ideal location. Beautiful 2-bed, 91 m², crossing, 
2nd floor, secure residence. Double living & dining room facing South, 
2 bedrooms, 2 shower rooms, WC, kitchen, cellar. Beautiful terrace 
overlooking the Bay of Angels. Garage option. EPC: D. Ref.: 1199819.

NICE PROMENADE DES ANGLAIS   695 000 €3P

VUE M
ER

Produit exceptionnel, superbe 148 m² rénové avec goût. Vue à couper le souffle Baie 
de Cannes/ îles de Lérins. Grand espace salon, sàm, cuisine, 3 chambres, 2 SDE et 
1 SDB. Grande terrasse 18 m². Cave, garage. À 5 mn Croisette et plages. DPE : C.  
Réf. : 1209321. Charges/an : 3040 €. ›› Exceptional product, superb 148 m² 
renovated with taste. Breathtaking view of Cannes Bay. Large living & dining 
room, kitchen, 3 bedrooms, 2 shower rooms and 1 bathroom. Large terrace 
18 m². Cellar, garage. Near  Croisette. EPC: C. Ref.: 1209321. Charges/yr : 3040 €.
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